

2004 B	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum		(place)	Sum		(place)		
Baron Luisa <i>SV Obertraubling</i>	3,500	6,400		3,700	6,650		20,250	(1)
	9,900		(1)	10,350		(2)		
Squieri Felicia <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	2,650	5,300		4,050	7,250		19,250	(2)
	7,950		(8)	11,300		(1)		
Piekh Yuliia <i>Sportschule 13, Kiew</i>	2,050	6,600		4,400	6,150	0,300	18,900	(3)
	8,650		(7)	10,250		(3)		
Resinkowa Kristina <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg e. V.</i>	2,700	6,350		2,750	6,600		18,400	(4)
	9,050		(5)	9,350		(4)		
Trinz Sophie <i>TSV 1860 München</i>	2,700	6,550		2,950	6,150		18,350	(5)
	9,250		(3)	9,100		(5)		
Kunz Angelina <i>ASV Cham</i>	3,150	6,550		3,850	5,050	0,300	18,300	(6)
	9,700		(2)	8,600		(6)		
Geyer Lisa Marie <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg e. V.</i>	2,900	6,200		2,250	5,550		16,900	(7)
	9,100		(4)	7,800		(7)		
Tarkmeel Tuuli <i>GC Piruett, Tallinn</i>	3,650	5,100		2,350	4,950		16,050	(8)
	8,750		(6)	7,300		(8)		
Schmid Jade <i>TSV 1860 München</i>	1,450	4,600		2,250	3,950	0,300	11,950	(9)
	6,050		(9)	5,900		(9)		